
99% Registered Holstein Ancestry (RHA-I)
A1/A2 AB P9 55K GTPI 79%R

PINE-TREE FOXTROT-ET G+3387
840003267561680 99%RHA-I TR TP TE TC TY

12/202580%R+62P+117F+1299MPTA
100%US+.07%P+.23%F+928NMPTA

1.6%DCE-.8DPR3.03SCS+2.0PLPTA
12/202579%R-.19FLC+.28UDC+.87TPTA

1.2%SCE+0.8FI+342FEPTA

A1/A2 AB P9 60K GTPI 80%R
PEAK MASTERPIECE-ET G+3337
840003239114920 99%RHA-I TR TP TE TC TY

02/28/2022

12/202581%R+48P+126F+634MPTA
100%US+.10%P+.37%F+895NMPTA

1.3%DCE-.6DPR2.80SCS+2.5PLPTA
12/202581%R-.78FLC+.19UDC+.25TPTA

1.0%SCE+0.5FI+320FEPTA

A1/A2 AE 19K GTPI 87%R
PLAIN-KNOLL FXCTCHR 2689-ET G+3224
840003208004218 99%RHA-I TR TP TC TL TD
3-09 86 VVV+V DOM 08/09/2019

12/202588%R+57P+77F+1332MPTA
+.05%P+.08%F+830NMPTA

2.0%DCE+.0DPR3.02SCS+4.0PLPTA
12/202585%R+.14FLC-.12UDC+.36TPTA

1.3%SCE+1.4FI+261FEPTA
AGE X DAYS MILK DCRM % FAT % PRT DCRC

* 1-11 3 305 27470 102 4.7 1284 3.5 966 90
* 2-11 3 305 37950 102 4.3 1638 3.5 1334 90X
* 4-00 3 305 36320 102 4.7 1711 3.5 1284 89

LIFE 1423 149960 4.6 6856 3.5 5266
---------------------------------------------------
NATIONAL ELITE PERFORMER

796HO10375 FOXTROT
MALE08/18/2024

UNITED SIRES, LLC
8920 NEW CUT RD
ROCKY RIDGE, MD 21778-8623
804/306-8925

BE P9 75K GTPI 94%R
PEAK ALTAKEVLOW-ET G+3175
840003212150639 99%RHA-I TR TP TE TC TY

GM 4/25 06/25/2020

12/202596%R+53P+128F+874MPTA
100%US+.09%P+.34%F+826NMPTA

1.7%DCE-2.6DPR2.92SCS+.0PLPTA
12/202595%R-1.26FLC-.43UDC-.39TPTA

75K GTPI 82%R
PEAK MAUNA-ET G+3117
840003224956251 99%RHA-I TE TC TY TV TL

03/09/2021

12/202582%R+40P+86F+1015MPTA
+.02%P+.16%F+574NMPTA

1.5%DCE-.6DPR2.93SCS+1.5PLPTA
12/202583%R+.20FLC+.80UDC+.74TPTA

A1/A2 AE 75K GTPI 99%R
BPS PANTHER FOXCATCHER-ET G+3033
840003144578369 99%RHA-I TR TP TE TC TY

GM 12/23 08/30/2017

12/202599%R+42P+34F+1370MPTA
81%US-.01%P-.08%F+597NMPTA

1.2%DCE+1.5DPR2.80SCS+4.4PLPTA
12/202598%R-.08FLC+.07UDC+.03TPTA

AA 19K GTPI 91%R
PLAIN-KNOLL LEGNDRY 1551-ET G+3012
840003142038185 99%RHA-I TR TC TL TD
3-08 86 VV++V 04/14/2017

12/202592%R+32P+71F+243MPTA
+.09%P+.23%F+552NMPTA

2.4%DCE-.1DPR3.04SCS+3.3PLPTA
12/202589%R+.51FLC-.32UDC+.37TPTA

AGE X DAYS MILK DCRM % FAT % PRT DCRC
*** 2-00 3 305 27100 102 4.2 1129 3.4 926 90

344 30360 102 4.3 1292 3.4 1047 90
*** 3-01 3 305 30060 102 4.8 1437 3.5 1044 90
* 4-01 3 305 30760 102 5.0 1536 3.8 1160 90
---------------------------------------------------

Protein reported is true protein. 006525222 3541210 12/3/2025


